
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

130 Harbor Place Dr Suite 280

Davidson, NC 28036

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

(608) 244-1381 x121Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

bruce bush

office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901Steve Janke

Contract 8525

(608) 819-8298

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

bbush@geopier.comGeopier Foundation Company

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Davina Jacobs

Swamy K (413) 376-7032

Trisha Hallman

Henry Conklin

(770) 710-7520

Keea Sainsbury

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Pamela Exton

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Lawrence 
Pearson

9/9/2021
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Contract 8525

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

W2332 Crosstown Road

Hilbert, WI 54129

285 N. Center Street

Livingston, WI 53554

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

P.O. Box 513

Rapid City, SD 57709

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

3898 Old Stone

Oregon , WI 53575

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

(262) 436-0392

(302) 450-1923

Nelson Excavating and Son (608) 333-5607

James Lawman

Data Specialist

dustin@midcodiving.com

planroom@laxbx.com

MidcoDiving & Marine Services, 
INC (605) 791-3030

(608) 781-1819La Crosse Builders Exchange

Andrew Miller

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Eric Johnson

Curtis 
Zimmerman mzconstruction396@gmail.comM-Z Construction, Inc. (608) 341-0578

Kraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.com

Dustin French

Cathleen 
Mineau

North America Procurement 
Council sourcemanagement@napc.me

James Hassett james.hassett@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure

(715) 896-1602jlawman@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company

(920) 989-2730catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc.

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations

(262) 694-3166

(262) 694-3166

nelsonexcavatingandson@gmail.comKevin Hahn

9/9/2021
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508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

6872 State Highway 66

Custer, WI 54423

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

mhanson@sheetpilingservices.comMike D Hanson (715) 299-6816

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162Dustin 
O'Connell

Mike Hanson

Jeff Kegermann

ussimn@gmail.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

matt kirt

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Nancy Lee

claytonwaters554@gmail.com

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Helen Souza

(608) 669-6280jkegermann@wingrastone.comWingra Redi-Mix

(608) 255-9223

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Souza

(608) 848-5991

(608) 845-8900

jchristopherson@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

Lori Langer

nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

(601) 373-7770

(608) 221-3501

(608) 836-1071

Joel 
Christopherson

utility sales and supply (612) 385-7529tiffany imker
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N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186182
swenszell@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864Susan 

Wenszell

9/9/2021


